

Your sponsorship makes a difference!

Sponsors directly support organizations dedicated to the inclusion and acceptance of people with Down syndrome. Your sponsorship will also help bring awareness to our community about the potential of individuals with Down syndrome.

Support programs that make a difference for people with Down syndrome!

The Fox Cities Down Syndrome Awareness Walk is an event that involves our community in celebrating the potential and achievements of individuals with Down syndrome and is hosted by the Down Syndrome Association of Wisconsin Fox Cities, winner of 8 national awards for excellence. DSAW-Fox Cities is a

national awards for excellence. DSAW-Fox Cities is a volunteer-run non-profit 501(c)3 charitable organization that is dependent on donations from businesses and individuals to provide the necessary resources, information and opportunities for families of individuals with Down syndrome.



Sponsorship Levels

Platinum Sponsor: \$10,000

- Printed signage with company logo prominently placed at the walk
- Recognition by DJ throughout the event
- Company logo placed on event t-shirts, posters, and on walk website with a direct link
- Up to 20 complimentary passes to the walk

Gold Sponsor: \$5,000

- Printed signage with company logo prominently placed at the walk
- Recognition by DJ throughout the event
- Company logo placed on event t-shirts, posters, and on walk website with a direct link
- Up to 14 complimentary passes to the walk

Silver Sponsor: \$2,500

- Printed signage with company logo prominently placed at the walk
- Recognition by DJ throughout the event
- Company logo placed on event t-shirts, posters, and on walk website with a direct link
- Up to 10 complimentary passes to the walk

Bronze Sponsor: \$1,000

- Company logo placed on event t-shirts, posters, and on walk website with a direct link
- Recognition announced by DJ throughout the event
- Company logo on printed signage with all other bronze level sponsors displayed at the walk



DSAW-FOX CITIES
526 W Wisconsin Ave, 2W
Appleton, WI 54911
Phone: 920-201-1144

Website: www.dsawfoxcities.org Email: dsawfoxcities@dsaw.org